
Trainingsauswertung - TKC Preußen Waltrop - Saison 2001-2002

1Holger Wölk

141

27

24

309 822 423

4,28 2,201,61

64 3220

15 66

192

19

15

19

1 1 1 1

1Platz Bewertung:
Trainingsbeteiligung

Rang:

Teilnahmen:

Finalsiege:

Finalteilnahmen:

Spiele
Gesamt:

Siege:

Unentschieden:

Niederlagen:

Punkte
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Sturm
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Abwehr
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

2,75Arnold Gotzhein

107

40

72

254 728 612

3,32 2,791,16

47 5116

22 114

219

23

4

9

3 2 3 3

2Platz Bewertung:
Trainingsbeteiligung

Rang:

Teilnahmen:

Finalsiege:

Finalteilnahmen:

Spiele
Gesamt:

Siege:

Unentschieden:

Niederlagen:

Punkte
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Sturm
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Abwehr
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

3Bernd Straberg

105

46

86

256 705 620

2,97 2,621,08

39 3917

17 154

237

26

6

14

2 3 5 2

3Platz Bewertung:
Trainingsbeteiligung

Rang:

Teilnahmen:

Finalsiege:

Finalteilnahmen:

Spiele
Gesamt:

Siege:

Unentschieden:

Niederlagen:

Punkte
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Sturm
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Abwehr
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

4Mirko Schaub

83

30

88

196 759 752

3,78 3,740,98

56 5116

17 194

201

21

3

10

4 4 2 6

4Platz Bewertung:
Trainingsbeteiligung

Rang:

Teilnahmen:

Finalsiege:

Finalteilnahmen:

Spiele
Gesamt:

Siege:

Unentschieden:

Niederlagen:

Punkte
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Sturm
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Abwehr
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

5,5Thomas Neuhaus

6

5

14

17 67 93

2,68 3,720,68

32 367

10 223

25

3

0

0

5 5 7 5

5Platz Bewertung:
Trainingsbeteiligung

Rang:

Teilnahmen:

Finalsiege:

Finalteilnahmen:

Spiele
Gesamt:

Siege:

Unentschieden:

Niederlagen:

Punkte
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Sturm
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Abwehr
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:
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5,75Mathias Kaufmann

12

7

35

31 165 256

3,06 4,740,57

38 5211

14 270

54

7

0

0

5 6 4 8

6Platz Bewertung:
Trainingsbeteiligung

Rang:

Teilnahmen:

Finalsiege:

Finalteilnahmen:

Spiele
Gesamt:

Siege:

Unentschieden:

Niederlagen:

Punkte
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Sturm
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Abwehr
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

6,25Jens Tiemann

32

16

120

80 489 793

2,91 4,720,48

37 579

12 230

168

21

0

3

5 7 6 7

7Platz Bewertung:
Trainingsbeteiligung

Rang:

Teilnahmen:

Finalsiege:

Finalteilnahmen:

Spiele
Gesamt:

Siege:

Unentschieden:

Niederlagen:

Punkte
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Sturm
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Abwehr
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

6,25Andreas Rohleder

6

10

31

22 119 169

2,53 3,600,47

34 357

13 331

47

5

0

1

5 8 8 4

8Platz Bewertung:
Trainingsbeteiligung

Rang:

Teilnahmen:

Finalsiege:

Finalteilnahmen:

Spiele
Gesamt:

Siege:

Unentschieden:

Niederlagen:

Punkte
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Sturm
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:

Abwehr
Rang:

Gesamt:

Durschnitt:

Maximum:

Minimum:
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